Self-Help Federal Credit Union
Western Asset Govt 4512

Union Bank Acct. 9048
Morgan Stanley Fund 8304

Fidelity Fund No. 695
Union Bank Acct. 5794

UNIVHGR
3M Corp

Union Bank - LOC
SAN JOSE EVERGREEN

Community Bank of the Bay
Bank of San Francisco

Proctor & Gamble
IBM Corp.

PFIZER
Pepsi Inc.

CISCO SYSTEMS
Mass Institute
Five Star Bank

California Bank of Commerce
Johnson & Johnson

WALT DISNEY
Coca Cola

American Express Credit
Mircosoft Inc.

Walmart
Fidelity Fund 57

Apple Inc.
East West Bank

J.P. Morgan
CalTrust - Short Term Fund

Bridge Bank
California Bank & Trust

LAIF
Freddie Mac Discount Notes

IFC Discount Notes
SWEDISH BANK NY

Dexia Credit SA
California Asset Mgmt. Program

Bank of Nova Scotia
FARMER MAC

Toronto Dominion Bank
Nordea Bank Fin NY

NATXNY
Bank of Montreal

TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT CORP
International Bank Recon & D

Treasury Bill
U.S. Treasury

MUFG UNION BANK
Federated Fund 117

Morgan Stanley Fund 8302
Federal Home Loan Bk Disc Note

Federal National Mtg Assn
Federal Home Loan Mtg Corp

Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Home Loan Bank

12

Interest Rate Shock Analysis
3/31/2019 County of Alameda

Int. Rate Change Portfolio Value Value Change Percent Change

-100 Basis Points $6,234,666,254 $37,800,879 0.61%
-75 Basis Points $6,224,460,016 $27,594,642 0.45%
-50 Basis Points $6,215,009,797 $18,144,422 0.29%

-25 Basis Points $6,205,559,577 $8,694,202 0.14%

No Change $6,196,865,375 $0 0.00%
+25 Basis Points $6,185,748,198 -$11,117,176 -0.18%

+100 Basis Points $6,154,107,004 -$42,758,371 -0.69%

+50 Basis Points $6,174,631,022 -$22,234,353 -0.36%
+75 Basis Points $6,164,369,013 -$32,496,362 -0.52%

0.61%

0.45%

0.29%

0.14%

0.00%

-0.18%

-0.36%

-0.52%

-0.69%
-0.80%

-0.60%

-0.40%

-0.20%

0.00%

0.20%

0.40%

0.60%

0.80%

-100BP -75BP -50BP -25BP No Change +25BP +50BP +75BP +100BP

P
er

ce
n

t
C

h
an

ge
 in

 P
o

rt
fo

lio
 V

al
u

e

Interest Rate Changes/Scenarios

Instantaneous Interest Rate Changes and Approximate Change in Portfolio's Market Value

7

Book Yield per WAM per Percent of Portfolio
3/31/2019 County of Alameda

Agy

Tsy

Corp

SupraMuni

Neg CD

JPA

MM-BK

MMF

LAIF
CD

CP

1.50%

1.70%

1.90%

2.10%

2.30%

2.50%

2.70%

2.90%

3.10%

-0.25 0.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.75